Page 1/12
11May2020/version 3     LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
     in order to improve them, without prior notice
LEM International SA
Chemin des Aulx 8
1228 PLAN-LES-OUATES Switzerland
Applications

1228 PLAN-LES-OUATES Switzerland
ATO-75-B1I-D10 series: name and codification
ATO-75-B1I-D10
Signal type:
AC
Technology:
Current
transformer
Case
type:
Split
core
Output signal
1I:
Inst. turn ratio
(1 : 1000)
225: 225 mV at IP N
333: 333 mV at IP N
Aperture
D10: ⌀ 10 mm
D16: ⌀ 16 mm
IPrSignal
processing:
Ferrite core
Instanteneous
output
ATO-75-B1I-D10
Page 11/12
11May2020/version 3     LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
     in order to improve them, without prior notice
LEM International SA
Chemin des Aulx 8
1228 PLAN-LES-OUATES Switzerland
Mechanical characteristics
 ● General tolerance ±0.5 mm
 ● Primary aperture ⌀ 10 mm
 ● Fastening Cable tie
 ● Output cable length 1 m
Remarks
 ● Attention: contact areas (air gap) must be kept clean
(particle free) to ensure proper performance
 ● Installation of the transducer must be done unless
otherwise specified on the datasheet, according to LEM
Transducer Generic Mounting Rules. Please refer to
LEM document N°ANE120504 available on our Web site:
Dimensions (in mm)
dCl dCp
IP Iout
RL
dCl dCp
IP Iout
RL
ATO-75-B1I-D10
Connection
Page 12/12
11May2020/version 3     LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
     in order to improve them, without prior notice
LEM International SA
Chemin des Aulx 8
1228 PLAN-LES-OUATES Switzerland
DIN RAIL ADAPTOR (additional part option) dimensions (in mm)
Mechanical characteristics
 ● General tolerance ±0.4 mm